
AYSO Area 10E
19U and 16U  Master Game Schedule

2025
Version H
Last Updated 9/10/25 Color key: B16U B19U

G16U G19U
DV DV CC CC CC CC

DATE Time Comments 1 2 4 5 6 11 Teams Location DATE Time
Week 1

Wed, 3 Sep 6:00 PM 4a v 42a 42a v 759a Wed, 3 Sep 6:00 PM
Wed, 3 Sep 7:45 PM 759a v 9a Wed, 3 Sep 7:45 PM
Sun, 7 Sep 8:30 AM 68 v 42a Pleasant Valley 10 Sun, 7 Sep 8:30 AM
Sun, 7 Sep 9:00 AM 9a v 4a 9a v 363a 4a v 42a 42b v 148 Sun, 7 Sep 9:00 AM
Sun, 7 Sep 10:45 AM 42a v 363a 42a v 4a 759a v 4a Sun, 7 Sep 10:45 AM

Week 2
Wed, 10 Sep 6:00 PM 759a v 363a 9a v 42a Wed, 10 Sep 6:00 PM
Wed, 10 Sep 7:45 PM Wed, 10 Sep 7:45 PM

Fri, 12 Sep 7:30 PM 82 v 42b Santa Paula Teague Fri, 12 Sep 7:30 PM
Sat, 13 Sep 9:45 AM 68a v 42a Pleasant Valley 10 Sat, 13 Sep 9:45 AM
Sun, 14 Sep 8:30 AM 122 v 759a UCSB RecCen 1 Sun, 14 Sep 8:30 AM
Sun, 14 Sep 9:00 AM 363a v 9a 4a v 9a 4a v 242 42b v 4a Sun, 14 Sep 9:00 AM
Sun, 14 Sep 10:45 AM 4a v 759a 42a v 363a Sun, 14 Sep 10:45 AM

Week 3
Wed, 17 Sep 6:00 PM 9a v 363a 42a v 68b Wed, 17 Sep 6:00 PM
Wed, 17 Sep 7:45 PM 759a v 4a 42a v 42b Wed, 17 Sep 7:45 PM

Sat, 20 Sep 9:45 AM 68a v 4a Pleasant Valley 10 Sat, 20 Sep 9:45 AM
Sun, 21 Sep 9:00 AM 42a v 759a 42a v 9a 4a v 42a 759a v 42b Sun, 21 Sep 9:00 AM
Sun, 21 Sep 10:45 AM 363a v 4a 363a v 4a Sun, 21 Sep 10:45 AM

Week 4
Wed, 24 Sep 6:00 PM 4a v 9a 363a v 42a Wed, 24 Sep 6:00 PM
Wed, 24 Sep 7:45 PM 363a v 42a 9a v 4a Wed, 24 Sep 7:45 PM

 day Mon 9/22 - Sun 9/28 TBD Note: CC not available W v 42a TBD Any day Mon 9/22 -  TBD
Sun, 28 Sep 9:00 AM 42a v 4a 363a v 9a 4a v W 4a v W Sun, 28 Sep 9:00 AM
Sun, 28 Sep 10:45 AM 9a v 759a 4a v 42a 759a v W Sun, 28 Sep 10:45 AM

Week 5
rday 10/4 or Sunday 10/5 TBD Could be Sunday; could be at CC if needed W v 4a TBD Saturday 10/4 or Su  TBD

Sun, 5 Oct 9:00 AM 363a v 759a 4a v 363a 42b v 42a 42a v 4a Sun, 5 Oct 9:00 AM
Sun, 5 Oct 10:45 AM 42a v 9a 9a v 42a Sun, 5 Oct 10:45 AM

Away Match

NOTE: All matches at DV or CC fields versus "W" after 9/21 are subject to 
change These matches are scheduled 

through 9/21.  Others are TBD

Please visit https://www.ayso10w.org/Default.aspx?tabid=852202 to confirm all matches versus Area W



DV DV CC CC CC CC
DATE Time Comments 1 2 4 5 6 11 Teams Location DATE Time

Away Match

Week 6
Wed, 8 Oct 6:00 PM 42a v 4a 4a v 42b Wed, 8 Oct 6:00 PM
Wed, 8 Oct 7:45 PM 9a v 363a 759a v 42a Wed, 8 Oct 7:45 PM

 ay Mon 10/6 - Sun 10/12 TBD We can host Sun at CC if needed W v 4a TBD Any day Mon 10/6 -  TBD
 ay Mon 10/6 - Sun 10/12 TBD We can host Sun at CC if needed W v 42a TBD Any day Mon 10/6 -  TBD

Sun, 12 Oct 9:00 AM 759a v 42a 363a v 4a 42a v 4a 42b v 759a Sun, 12 Oct 9:00 AM
Sun, 12 Oct 10:45 AM 4a v 363a 42a v 9a Sun, 12 Oct 10:45 AM

Week 7
Wed, 15 Oct 6:00 PM B16U gm1 42a v W Wed, 15 Oct 6:00 PM
Wed, 15 Oct 7:45 PM 42a v W 4a v 759a Wed, 15 Oct 7:45 PM

 y Mon 10/15 - Sun 10/19 TBD We can host Wed at DV or Sun at CC if needed W v 4a TBD Any day Mon 10/15 -  TBD
Sun, 19 Oct 9:00 AM B16U gm2 9a v 4a B19U gm1 Sun, 19 Oct 9:00 AM
Sun, 19 Oct 10:45 AM B16U gm3 363a v 42a B19U gm2 Sun, 19 Oct 10:45 AM

Week 8
Wed, 22 Oct 6:00 PM B16U gm5 Wed, 22 Oct 6:00 PM
Wed, 22 Oct 7:45 PM Wed, 22 Oct 7:45 PM
Sun, 26 Oct 9:00 AM B16U gm4 G16U Semi 1 4a v W B19U gm3 Sun, 26 Oct 9:00 AM
Sun, 26 Oct 10:45 AM B16U gm6 G16U Semi 2 42a v W B19U gm4 Sun, 26 Oct 10:45 AM

Week 9
Wed, 29 Oct 6:00 PM B16U gm7 B19U gm5 Wed, 29 Oct 6:00 PM
Wed, 29 Oct 7:45 PM G19U gm1 Wed, 29 Oct 7:45 PM

Sun, 2 Nov 9:00 AM B16U gm8 B19U gm6 Sun, 2 Nov 9:00 AM
Sun, 2 Nov 10:45 AM G16U Final G19U gm2 Sun, 2 Nov 10:45 AM

Week 10
Mon, 3 Nov 6:00 PM B16U gm9 B19U gm7 Mon, 3 Nov 6:00 PM
Mon, 3 Nov 7:45 PM G19U gm3 Mon, 3 Nov 7:45 PM
Wed, 5 Nov 6:00 PM Wed, 5 Nov 6:00 PM


